

2017 9 22

22

	2017 9	24,000	\$4.1200	24,568,000	5.9304%
	21	24,000	\$4.1200	24,544,000	5.9246%
		12,000	\$4.1200	24,532,000	5.9217%
		18,000	\$4.1200	24,514,000	5.9174%
		2,000	\$4.1200	24,512,000	5.9169%
		8,000	\$4.1200	24,504,000	5.9150%
		12,000	\$4.1400	24,492,000	5.9121%
		2,000	\$4.1200	24,490,000	5.9116%
		2,000	\$4.1300	24,488,000	5.9111%
		18,000	\$4.1200	24,470,000	5.9068%
		2,000	\$4.1200	24,468,000	5.9063%



		2,000	\$4.1200	24,466,000	5.9058%
		14,000	\$4.1200	24,452,000	5.9024%
		10,000	\$4.1200	24,442,000	5.9000%

(6)

RUAN David Ching-chi /